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1:1 Charlie Pettersson 20 Skott 3.7 71 8.2 0.0 2.9 20.0 20.0
20 Skott 4.0 4.0 9.5 8.3 8.0 33.0 53.0
KL9 20 Skott 5.4 9.2 10.0 3.7 6.0 33.0 86.0
20 Skott 23 7.0 8.2 3.5 3.7 23.0 109.0
1:2 Malin Johanssson 20 Skott 9.1 9.2 10.0 9.1 10.5x 47.0 47.0 x1
20 Skott 10.5x 9.3 9.0 9.1 9.7 46.0 93.0 x2
KL13 20 Skott 9.0 104x 9.8 8.9 9.3 45.0 138.0 x3
20 Skott 9.5 8.1 10.3x 10.2 10.3x 47.0 185.0 x5
1:3 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 10.7x 9.2 8.0 9.1 9.3 45.0 45.0 x1
20 Skott 8.2 9.3 9.7 10.2 8.3 44.0 89.0 x1
M 20 Skott 9.4 8.2 9.4 9.5 8.6 43.0 132.0 x1
20 Skott 10.2 9.1 9.2 9.0 8.8 45.0 177.0 x1
1:4 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.0 6.2 8.9 8.9 9.3 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 8.0 58 10.0 10.2 9.1 42.0 82.0
KL15 20 Skott 6.0 9.2 9.1 9.6 8.2 41.0 123.0
20 Skott 8.0 9.8 9.0 6.8 8.4 40.0 163.0
1:5 Gustav Wollerhag 20 Skott 4.3 9.7 5.6 8.1 9.9 35.0 35.0
20 Skott 7.5 4.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 32.0 67.0
KL11 20 Skott 6.1 41 7.3 6.5 8.0 31.0 98.0
20 Skott 6.1 106x 6.9 53 9.2 36.0 134.0 x1
2:1
2:2
2:3
2:4
2:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 7.5 7.5 6.6 104x 8.3 38.0 38.0 x1
20 Skott 9.1 6.8 8.8 8.3 8.3 39.0 77.0 x1
KL11 20 Skott 9.4 6.6 3.0 7.0 10.3x 35.0 112.0 x2
20 Skott 53 7.7 8.0 9.6 7.0 36.0 148.0 x2
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